2023-2024 Cost per Credit
Fond du Lac Tribal and Community College

(costs are subject to change)
October 19, 2023
Base Tuition Rate: $180.59
Online Base Tuition Rate: $200.59
**some courses have a higher tuition rate per credit--see "Courses with Differential Tuition Costs"**

Textbook costs vary by course/instructor. Typical costs range from $25 to more than $200 per course

Number of Technology | Student Life | Parking | MSCSA
Credits | Tuition Fee Fee Fee Fee Total
1 $ 18059 | $ 10.00 | $ 700 $ 200/ $ 035 | $  199.94
2 $ 36118 | $ 20.00 | $ 1400 | $  4.00| $ 070 | $  399.88
3 $  541.77 | $ 30.00 | $ 21.00| $  6.00]| $ 1.05|$  599.82
4 $ 72236 | $ 40.00 | $ 2800 $ 800 $ 140 | $  799.76
5 $  902.95 | $ 50.00 | $ 3500 | $  10.00 | $ 1.75 | $  999.70
6 $ 1,083.54 | $ 60.00 | $ 4200 $  12.00 | $ 210 | $ 1,199.64
7 $ 1,264.13 | $ 70.00 | $ 49.00 | $  14.00 | $ 245 | $ 1,399.58
8 $ 1,444.72 | $ 80.00 | $ 56.00 | $  16.00 | $ 2.80 | $ 1,599.52
9 $ 1,625.31 | $ 90.00 | $ 63.00 | $ 18.00 | $ 315 | $ 1,799.46
10 $ 1,805.90 | $ 100.00 | $ 70.00 | $  20.00 | $ 3.50 | $ 1,999.40
11 $ 1,986.49 | $ 110.00 | $ 7700 | $  22.00 | $ 3.85 | $ 2,199.34
12 $ 2,167.08 | $ 120.00 | $ 8400 | $  24.00 | $ 420 | $ 2,399.28
13 $ 2,347.67 | $ 130.00 | $ 91.00 | $  26.00 | $ 455 | $ 2,599.22
14 $ 252826 | $ 140.00 | $ 98.00 | $ 28.00 ]| $ 490 | $ 2,799.16
15 $ 2,708.85 | $ 150.00 | $ 105.00 | $  30.00 | $ 525 | $ 2,999.10
16 $ 2,889.44 | $ 160.00 | $ 112.00 | $  32.00 | $ 560 | $ 3,199.04
17 $ 3,070.03 | $ 170.00 | $ 11250 | $  34.00 | $ 595 | $ 3,392.48
18 $ 3,250.62 | $ 180.00 | $ 11250 | $  36.00 | $ 6.30 | $ 3,585.42
19 $ 343121 $ 190.00 | $ 11250 | $  38.00 | $ 6.65 | $ 3,778.36
20 $ 3,611.80 | $ 200.00 | $ 11250 | $  40.00 | $ 7.00 | $ 3,971.30
21 $ 3,792.39 | $ 210.00 | $ 11250 | $  42.00 | $ 735 | $ 4,164.24

Some courses may have additional testing fees

An affirmative action, equal opportunity employer and educator.

This document is available in alternative formats to individuals with disabilities. Consumers with hearing or speech disabilities may contact us via their
preferred Telecommunications Relay Service.



Courses with Differential Tuition Cost 2023-2024

Course

AMIN 1020
AMIN 1035
AMIN 2100
AMIN 2200
AMIN 2300

ART 1001

ART 1010, 1015

ART 1020

ART 1030, 1035

ART 1040
ART 1055

ART 1095, 2001

ART 1250

ART 2010, 2015
ART 2020, 2025

BIOL 1010
BIOL 1011
BIOL 1060
BIOL 1065

BIOL 1101, 1102

BIOL 2010

BIOL 2020, 2021

BIOL 2040
BIOL 2050
BIOL 2101

CHEM 1001
CHEM 1002

CHEM 1010, 1011

CPO 1005
CPO 1099
CPO 2050
CPO 2051
CPO 2052
CPO 2053
CPO 2054

EDU 1020
EDU 3105
EDU 3124

ENGL 2200

HLTH 1005, 1032, 1050, 2025
HLTH 1010, 1099, 2015

HLTH 2100
MMP 1095

MUSC (multiple)

MUSC 1250

These courses have a higher tuition rate per credit than the base rate of $180.59
Some courses may have additional testing fees
(this list is subject to change)
October 19, 2023

Title
Foundations of American and Anishinaabe Education
Anishinabe Seasonal Science
Community Health & Wellness w/Anishinaabe Perspective
American Indian Children's Literature
Culturally Responsive Education

Introduction to Art

Drawing, Drawing II

Art Design

Painting, Painting II

Watercolors

Fashion, Fabric Design & Construction

Digital Photography, Digital Photography II

Foundation of American and Anishinaabe Arts in Education
Sculpture, Sculpture II

Ceramics, Ceramics II

Aspects of Biology

Introduction to Forensic Biology

Environmental Science

Ecology of Minnesota

General Biology, General Biology 11

Microbiology

Human Anatomy & Physiology, Human Anatomy & Physiology I1
Native Plant Identification

Principles of Ecology

Genetics

Aspects of Inorganic Chemistry
Organic Chemistry
General Chemistry, General Chemistry II

Seeking Careers in the Criminal Justice System
Special Topics

Use of Force I: Basic Defense Tactics

Use of Force II: Firearms

Leadership, Ethics, Diversity in Law Enforcement
Practical Applications of Criminal Investigations
Patrol Procedures

Foundations of American and Anishinaabe Education
Performance Assessment for Teacher Candidates

Art Methods
American Indian Children's Literature

(multiple)
(multiple)
Community Health & Wellness w/Anishinaabe Perspective

Digital Photography

All Private Lesson Courses
Foundation of American and Anishinaabe Arts in Education

NURS 1001, 1002, 1010,1015, 1020, 1025, 1030, 1070, 2002, 2010, 2110, 2120, 2145 (multiple)
NURS 1005, 1016, 1045, 1050, 1075, 2100, 2115, 2125, 2130 (multiple)

NURS 1135, 1140, 2131, 2133, 2140
NURS 1136, 1141, 2132, 2134, 2142

PE 1002
PE 1004

PE 1006, 2007

PE 1048
PE 1049

SCI 1280, 1285

Beginning Downbhill Skiing

Beginning Golf

Beginning Bowling, Advanced Bowling
Winter Outdoor Activities

Summer Outdoor Activities

Investigative Science, Investigative Science II

nursing courses (non-clinical)
nursing courses (clinical)

Tuition per Credit
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195.59
200.59
195.59
240.59
215.59

185.59
185.59
185.59
185.59
185.59
200.59
185.59
220.59
185.72
185.59

185.59
185.59
185.59
185.59
185.59
185.59
185.59
185.59
185.59
185.59

200.63
200.63
200.63

203.69
198.69
245.69
406.69
226.20
221.19
262.20

195.59
368.09

193.09

240.59

254.69
198.69
195.59

185.59

302.20
220.59

198.69
254.69
221.69
236.69

272.13
277.13
226.63
301.69
301.69

230.59



